Nelson Australia
20 Macadam Street | Seventeen Mile Rocks QLD 4073 | 1 300 856 368
HYDRO_CONNECT_ARTICULATED_RISER 15.08.2025
HYDRO CONNECT™
ARTICULATED RISERS
Hydro Connect™ Articulated Riser elbows are made from black virgin polypropylene and poly risers are
made of recycled polypropylene.
Articulated Riser fittings have been tested without damage or leak and are rated for 1200kPa (175psi)
operating pressure.
They have passed burst pressure testing of 4000kPa (580psi).
INNER PACKAGING INFORMATION OUTER PACKAGING INFORMATION
NICA Code Description
INNER
TYPE
INNER
QTY
L (m) W (m) H (m)
INNER
WGT (kg)
OUTER
TYPE
Qty L (m) W (m) H (m)
OUTER
WGT (kg)
Boxes /
Pallet
HC-AR15150 Articulated Riser 15mm x 150mm Bag 10 0.250 0.250 0.080 0.52 Box 100 0.382 0.325 0.320 5.85 63
HC-AR15200 Articulated Riser 15mm x 200mm Bag 10 0.320 0.250 0.080 0.63 Box 90 0.382 0.325 0.320 6.16 63
HC-AR15300 Articulated Riser 15mm x 300mm Bag 10 0.400 0.250 0.080 0.81 Box 80 0.492 0.325 0.320 7.16 49
HC-AR20200 Articulated Riser 20mm x 200mm Bag 10 0.320 0.250 0.100 0.86 Box 60 0.382 0.325 0.320 5.90 63
HC-AR20300 Articulated Riser 20mm x 200mm Bag 10 0.450 0.250 0.100 1.09 Box 60 0.492 0.325 0.320 7.37 49
HC-AR25200 Articulated Riser 25mm x 200mm Bag 5 0.350 0.250 0.100 0.70 Box 40 0.492 0.325 0.320 6.43 49
HC-AR25300 Articulated Riser 25mm x 300mm Bag 5 0.470 0.250 0.100 0.83 Box 30 0.492 0.325 0.320 5.72 49
HC-ARE15 1/2" Male/Female Elbow for Artic Riser Bag 20 0.210 0.180 0.030 0.19 Box 340 0.460 0.210 0.220 3.69 132
HC-ARE20 3/4" Male/Female Elbow for Artic Riser Bag 20 0.210 0.210 0.060 0.29 Box 200 0.460 0.210 0.220 3.30 132
HC-ARE25 1" Male/Female Elbow for Artic Riser Bag 20 0.260 0.260 0.080 0.54 Box 200 0.382 0.325 0.320 6.20 63